
Town of Stoughton - Building Permits Dates: 4/1/2023 to 4/30/2023

Permit Last Name First Name Type of Construction Site Address  Estimate Date_GrantedFEECat

23-052 CAMPANELLI STOU SELECTIVE INTERIOR DE 90 HAWES WY $67,800.00 4/4/2023$1,020.00AC

Contractor: CAMPANELLI CONSTRUCTION  WILLIAM COLE,  652  HIGHLAND STREET, MARSHFIELD, MA  02050,  Tel # 7814242605

23-054 ST VINCENT DEPAU SERVICE ELEVATOR 18 CANTON ST $143,608.00 4/6/2023$2,160.00AC

Contractor: RIDGEMONT INC  RANDALL RIVA,  25  THAYER AVENUE, BROCKTON, MA  02301,  Tel # 5085805000

$3,180.00Additions/Alterations: Commercial: 2 $211,408.00
23-051 TAYLOR DELROY RENOVATE BATHROOMS 150 ESTEN RD $16,300.00 4/4/2023$187.00AR

Contractor: BORGIS  AILTON,  57  VILLAGE BROOK LANE APT 1, NATICK, MA  01760,  Tel # 5086547179

23-053 BRANCO NELSON MUDROOM AND DECK 37 EIGHTH ST $4,500.00 4/6/2023$50.00AR

Contractor: BRANCO  NELSON,  37  EIGHTH STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 5087260760

23-055 COULTER-BENNETTMARY DECK 55 BURNHAM CT $40,000.00 4/12/2023$440.00AR

Contractor: SAVILL JR  ROBERT,  693  CENTRAL STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7815896032

23-056 PELKEY SEAN DECK 150 BERGERON WY $14,000.00 4/12/2023$154.00AR

Contractor: JAG REMODELLING  JOSEPH GARCIA,  1128  WEST STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7817069636

23-057 ALTSHULER GAYLE BATHROOM REMODEL 638 BAY RD 4/12/2023$132.00AR

Contractor: EISENHAUER JR  MICHAEL,  PO BOX  669, FOXBORO, MA  02035,  Tel # 5083260172

23-059 MONTEIRO JOAO WALL FOR UNHEATED ST 55 BIRD ST $10,000.00 4/19/2023$110.00AR

Contractor: MONTEIRO  JOAO,  55  BIRD STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 6174621961

23-060 HARRISON JOSEPHINE BATHROOM RENO 309 LAKEWOOD DR $27,000.00 4/20/2023$297.00AR

Contractor: VARNER  MICHAEL,  49  ROSE STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7817220626

23-061 ROZECKI DAVID KITCHEN RENOVATION 59 TAXIERA RD $40,000.00 4/20/2023$440.00AR

Contractor: ROZECKI  DAVID,  59  TAXIERA ROAD, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 5088400349

23-062 TOMES WAYNE REMOVE DECK 40 BREWSTER RD $4,500.00 4/20/2023$50.00AR

Contractor: O'LEARY  JOSEPH,  315  SOUTH STREET, HOLBROOK, MA  02343,  Tel # 7818586149

23-063 HUMPHRIES KAREN BATHROOM RENOVATIO 234 PALISADES CR $39,526.00 4/20/2023$440.00AR

Contractor: DOLAN  JOHN,  100  KEVINS WAY, SOUTH EASTON, MA  02375,  Tel # 7818284029

23-064 HUMPHRIES KAREN KITCHEN RENOVATION 234 PALISADES CR $82,340.00 4/20/2023$913.00AR

Contractor: DOLAN  JOHN,  100  KEVINS WAY, SOUTH EASTON, MA  02375,  Tel # 7818284029
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23-065 MARTIN PATRICIA DECK 6 LURIE CR $12,000.00 4/20/2023$132.00AR

Contractor: BATES  STEPHEN,  1032  TURNPIKE STREET SUITE 202, CANTON, MA  02021,  Tel # 7813412414

23-066 NERSSESSIAN ARA KITCHEN RENOVATION 38 KINSLEY ST $2,000.00 4/20/2023$50.00AR

Contractor: NERSSESSIAN  ARA,  38  KINSLEY STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7742404103

23-067 WRIGHT MAUDLIN DECK 52 MCNAMARA ST $7,000.00 4/20/2023$77.00AR

Contractor: WRIGHT  MAUDLIN,  52  MCNAMARA STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 6176379363

23-069 DO VINH KITCHEN & BATH RENOV 738 PARK ST $50,000.00 4/20/2023$550.00AR

Contractor: DO  VINH,  738  PARK STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813001882

23-072 LAGUERRE STEPHANIE REMOVE NON-BEARING 53 SEVENTH ST $500.00 4/20/2023$50.00AR

Contractor: LAGUERRE  STEPHANIE,  53  SEVENTH STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 8373264004

23-073 RESENDE THIAGO FINISH BASEMENT 136 SCOFIELD DR $35,000.00 4/20/2023$385.00AR

Contractor: RESENDE  THIAGO,  136  SCOFIELD DRIVE, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 6179924242

23-074 MITCHELL TODD DECK 140 BERGERON WY $36,700.00 4/25/2023$407.00AR

Contractor: MONTGOMERY  JONATHAN,  30  OAK STREET, NORTON, MA  02766,  Tel # 7814146870

23-075 CASTLEMEN CLAIRE BATHROOM REMODEL 41 BREWSTER RD $27,600.00 4/25/2023$308.00AR

Contractor: G-RUPP REMODELING  GLENN RUPP,  101  NICKERSON DRIVE, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 5083283493

23-076 ROGERS-BOTELLIOBRIAN DECK 964 WEST ST $10,000.00 4/25/2023$110.00AR

Contractor: ROGERS-BOTELLIO  BRIAN,  964  WEST STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 5088464868

23-077 DERBIN EMILY DECK 33 CHASE RUN $33,000.00 4/26/2023$363.00AR

Contractor: JAG REMODELING  JOSEPH GARCIA,  1128  WEST STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7817069636

23-078 DANCEY MIKE DECK 362 LINCOLN ST $9,000.00 4/26/2023$99.00AR

Contractor: JAG REMODELING  JOSEPH GARCIA,  1128  WEST STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7817069636

23-079 FRAGA LIDIA ENTRY COVER 177 LAKEWOOD DR $15,000.00 4/28/2023$165.00AR

Contractor: TA  KHANG,  18  CENTRAL STREET 5, FOXBOROUGH, MA  02035,  Tel # 7742744642

23-080 COLE RICHARD FINISH BASEMENT 15 WALTERS WY $59,014.00 4/28/2023$660.00AR

Contractor: LUX RENOVATIONS  DAVID GUIMARAES,  154  MAIN STREET 5, EVERETT, MA  02149,  Tel # 7748105706

$6,569.00Additions/Alterations: Residential: 24 $574,980.00
23-D-005 DAVIDOVIC SLOBODAN DEMO 2351 CENTRAL ST 4/4/2023$100.00D

Contractor: FEDERAL ENVIRONMENTAL  ,  55  FERNCROFT STREET, DANVERS, MA  01923,  Tel # 9787674500

Monday, May 1, 2023 Page 2 of 9



Permit Last Name First Name Type of Construction Site Address  Estimate Date_GrantedFEECat

$100.00Demolish: 1

23-P-001 MOMPOINT JAMES POOL 58 CHARLES CR $6,000.00 4/12/2023$50.00P

Contractor: AMBASSADOR POOLS  ,  1020  TURNPIKE STREET, CANTON, MA  02021,  Tel # 6176762911

$50.00Pools: 1 $6,000.00
22-040 CHIN ANGELA NEW DWELLING 321 CENTRAL ST $250,000.00 4/18/2023$2,750.00R

Contractor: CHIN  ANGELA,  155  WALNUT STREET, BRIDGEWATER, MA  02324,  Tel # 5082081703

23-058 STALLWORTH ORLANDO NEW SINGLE FAMILY DW 1389 WEST ST $950,000.00 4/18/2023$10,450.00R

Contractor: SHOVEL TOWNE CLASSIC HOMES LLC  RICHARD POCILLO,  15  JENNY LIND STREET, NORTH EASTON, MA  02356,  Tel # 5082722999

$13,200.00Residential: New Building: 2 $1,200,000.00
23-068 HORAN JR EDWARD SHED 591 CENTRAL ST $7,000.00 4/20/2023$77.00SH

Contractor: HORAN JR  EDWARD,  591  CENTRAL STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813413016

23-070 PEZZANO CHRIS SHED 49 LEACH ST $4,500.00 4/20/2023$55.00SH

Contractor: PEZZANO  CHRIS,  49  LEACH STREET, STOUGTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 6179701098

$132.00Sheds: 2 $11,500.00
23-S-011 BAY STATE AUTO B REPLACE SIGNAGE 1069 WASHINGTON ST 4/4/2023$100.00SI

Contractor: SIGNARAMA  ,  130  WOOD STREET, BRAINTREE, MA  02184,  Tel # 7818491181

23-S-012 BAY STATE AUTO B REPLACE SIGN 1069 WASHINGTON ST 4/4/2023$291.00SI

Contractor: SIGNARAMA  ,  130  WOOD ROAD, BRAINTREE, MA  02184,  Tel # 7818491181

23-S-013 GRAND VIEW LAND REPLACE SIGN 1191 WASHINGTON ST 4/4/2023$100.00SI

Contractor: EXPRESS GRAPHICS AND SIGNS  ,  468  WASHINGTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 5088400475

23-S-014 PANERA BREAD REPLACE AND INSTALL A 1334 PARK ST 4/4/2023$200.00SI

Contractor: PRO SIGN SERVICE  ,  110  FORGE RIVER PARKWAY, RAYHNHAM, MA  02767,  Tel # 6172304434

23-S-015 TOP NOTCH JAMAIIAN ATKINSON SIGN 803 WASHINGTON ST 4/6/2023$100.00SI

Contractor: JLOR CREATIVE DESIGN  ,  624  HYDE PARK AVE, ROSLINDALE, MA  02131,  Tel # 6179222344

23-S-016 THE KITCHEN AND SIGN 875 PARK ST 4/26/2023$100.00SI

Contractor: NEW CC SIGN  ,  259  QUINCY AVE, QUINCY, MA  02169,  Tel # 6179597868

$891.00Signs: 6

23-071 WILLIAMS DAVID HALF BATH/WINDOWS 2 AMES DR $72,000.00 4/20/2023$792.00SP

Contractor: KAPSON  ALLEN,  311  N. FRANKLIN STREET, HOLBBROOK, MA  02343,  Tel # 7817675724
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23-SP-224 LARIOS JUAN INSULATION 48 BANCROFT RD $6,180.00 4/4/2023$77.00SP

Contractor: REVISE ENERGY  JAMES DIMOPOULOS,  32  MIDDLESEX STREET, HAVERHILL, MA  01835,  Tel # 9782036736

23-SP-225 CHJNOWSKA AGNIESKA SOLAR 80 BANCROFT RD $31,746.00 4/4/2023$352.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780-,  Tel # 9787937881

23-SP-226 LAKIN DEBRA SOLAR 25 MOREAU ST $6,864.00 4/4/2023$77.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780-,  Tel # 9787937881

23-SP-227 LUNDIN MARIE SOLAR 194 STOUGHTON ST $25,323.00 4/4/2023$286.00SP

Contractor: SUMMIT SOLAR  JUSTIN KROGUE,  15  BERKSHIRE ROAD, MANSFIELD, MA  02048,  Tel # 3392017769

23-SP-228 CHABOT-WIEFERICREBECCA SOLAR 15 PROSPECT ST $41,498.00 4/4/2023$462.00SP

Contractor: VISION SOLAR  PAATA MACHARASHVILI,  501  ROUTE 168, BLACKWOOD, NJ  08012,  Tel # 8568868724

23-SP-229 JUBILEE CHRISTIAN TEMPOARY TENTS 1278 PARK ST 4/4/2023$100.00SP

Contractor: ATENT FOR RENT  ,  125  QUABISH ROAD, DEDHAM, MA  02026,  Tel # 7813266360

23-SP-230 CORREIA MARIA INSULATION 20 PAUL DAVID WY $4,401.00 4/4/2023$55.00SP

Contractor: REVISE ENERGY  JAMES DIMOPOULOS,  32  MIDDLESEX STREET, HAVERHILL, MA  01835,  Tel # 9782036736

23-SP-231 THAL NIR KITRON REROOF 33 PERRY ST $3,000.00 4/4/2023$88.00SP

Contractor: SAVINO  JOHN,  21  PATTEE ROAD, SALEM, NH  03079,  Tel # 7817600593

23-SP-232 STANTON PAT REPLACE WINDOWS 882 PARK ST $4,784.00 4/4/2023$55.00SP

Contractor: LOWES  JAMES REARDON,  550  LIBERTY STREET UNIT 1, BRAINTREE, MA  02184,  Tel # 7812645912

23-SP-233 ABELLARD ROOSEVELT INSULATION 182 PLAIN DR $6,236.00 4/4/2023$77.00SP

Contractor: ELITE ENERGY  STEVEN HEBERT,  225  SHOVE ST 4, FALL RIVER, MA  02724,  Tel # 7743607658

23-SP-234 BRANCO MARIA SOLAR 22 DEADY AV $11,732.00 4/6/2023$132.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

23-SP-235 SHONEYE SAMUEL SOLAR 10 RONALD WY $54,679.00 4/6/2023$605.00SP

Contractor: FREEDOM FOREVER  DANIEL RUBIN,  135  ROBERT TREAT PAINE DRIVE, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 7743205539

23-SP-236 JENNINGS DEVON SOLAR 20 HILLWOOD AV $28,745.00 4/6/2023$319.00SP

Contractor: FREEDOM FOREVER  DANIEL RUBIN,  135  ROBERT TREAT PAINE DRIVE, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 7743205539

23-SP-237 GUERRERO FRANCISCO REROOF 27 THOMAS ST $15,359.00 4/6/2023$176.00SP

Contractor: COUTO CONSTRUCTION  DEREK COUTO,  24  ERNEST STREET, NEW BEDFORD, MA  02745,  Tel # 5085094414
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23-SP-238 KAPLAN MARK INSULATION 25 DEXTER ST $8,000.00 4/6/2023$88.00SP

Contractor: HOMEWORKS ENERGY  ADAM GLENN,  235  ESSEX STREET, WHITMAN, MA  02382,  Tel # 7812054516

23-SP-239 EAST COAST CONSTTHOMAS HVAC 4 PHOENIX LN 4/6/2023$154.00SP

Contractor: AIR AND ENERGY SOLUTIONS  ,  4  ELMCREST CIRCLE, WALPOLE, MA  02032,  Tel # 5085057701

23-SP-240 LESMAN RUSSELL INSULATION 34 VOSES CT $3,204.00 4/6/2023$50.00SP

Contractor: ENDLESS ENERGY  LESTER WILT JR,  10  RANGER CIRCLE, SOUTH WEYMOUTH, MA  02190,  Tel # 5082639970

23-SP-241 O'CONNOR THOMAS INSULATION 1050 TURNPIKE ST $3,322.00 4/6/2023$50.00SP

Contractor: REVISE ENERGY  JAMES DIMOPOULOS,  32  MIDDLESEX STREET, HAVERHILL, MA  01835,  Tel # 9782036736

23-SP-242 KOCH LISA REPLACE WINDOWS 60 POWELL ST $21,500.00 4/12/2023$242.00SP

Contractor: WINDOW NATION  BRANDON BOYLE,  575  UNIVERSITY AVE, NORWOOD, MA  02062,  Tel # 4016017400

23-SP-243 WALLERT ANGELA REROOF 156 PLEASANT ST $8,900.00 4/12/2023$99.00SP

Contractor: TOWER  KEN,  33  BENNET DRIVE, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813447114

23-SP-244 THOMAS SILVIA REROOF 29 RAYMOND RD $16,600.00 4/12/2023$187.00SP

Contractor: RODRIGUES  CARLOS,  117  PLEASANT STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7815897012

23-SP-245 BEYER CHARLES REROOF 123 PLEASANT ST $36,575.00 4/12/2023$407.00SP

Contractor: RODRIGUES  CARLOS,  117  PLEASANT STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7815897012

23-SP-246 DASILVA MANUEL REROOF 1852 CENTRAL ST $9,310.00 4/12/2023$110.00SP

Contractor: COUTO CONTRUCTION  DEREK COUTO,  24  ERNEST STREET, NEW BEDFORD, MA  02745,  Tel # 5085094414

23-SP-247 MAI LE STEPHANIE REROOF 510 PLEASANT ST $3,000.00 4/12/2023$50.00SP

Contractor: MAI LE  STEPHANIE,  510  PLEASANT STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7819756177

23-SP-248 CURRY BOBBIE INSULATION 62 PRATTS CT $9,272.00 4/12/2023$110.00SP

Contractor: REVISE ENERGY  JAMES DIMOPOULOS,  32  MIDDLESEX STREET, HAVERHILL, MA  01835,  Tel # 9782036736

23-SP-249 DELONG MEAGAN INSULATION 225 PARK ST $9,000.00 4/12/2023$99.00SP

Contractor: MCEACHERN INSULATION  PATRICK MCEACHERN,  44  HELEN ROAD, BRAINTREE, MA  02184,  Tel # 7818496146

23-SP-250 FEASTER JOSEPH REPLACE WINDOWS 301 PALISADES CR $5,000.00 4/12/2023$55.00SP

Contractor: NICHOLS  WIILIAM,  45  FONDI ROAD, HAVERHILL, MA  01832,  Tel # 9782657255

23-SP-251 SBA DISH WIRELESS CELL TOWER ANTENNAS 76 JORDAN DR $65,000.00 4/19/2023$975.00SP

Contractor: TIMBERLINE COMMUNICATIONS INC  STEPHEN CATALDO,  447  CENTER STREET, RAYNHAM, MA  02767,  Tel # 3395025000
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23-SP-252 POKRAKA GREG WINDOWS AND DOORS 318 PROSPECT ST $21,350.00 4/20/2023$242.00SP

Contractor: JAG REMODELING  JOSEPH GARCIA,  1128  WEST STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7817069636

23-SP-253 BASS DONALD INSULATION 162 LEACH ST $5,000.00 4/20/2023$55.00SP

Contractor: HOMEWORKS  ADAM GLENN,  235  ESSEX STREET, WHITMAN, MA  02382,  Tel # 7812054516

23-SP-254 OLIVIER NELSON WINDOWS AND SIDING 8 CENTRAL ST $41,531.00 4/20/2023$462.00SP

Contractor: DELPRETE  JAMES,  53  PLAIN STREET, MIDDLEBORO, MA  02346,  Tel # 7812931417

23-SP-255 SWALLOW RICKY WINDOWS AND DOOR 425 PEARL ST $26,809.00 4/20/2023$297.00SP

Contractor: DAUGHMAN  SCOTT,  105  BUTTONBALL LANE, GLASTONBURY, CT  06033,  Tel # 8609524112

23-SP-256 SILVA HORACIO WINDOWS 74 LINCOLN ST $8,464.00 4/20/2023$99.00SP

Contractor: DAUGHMAN  SCOTT,  105  BUTTONBALL LANE, GLASTONBURY, CT  06033,  Tel # 8609524112

23-SP-257 CRUZ NIVA SOLAR 246 PERRY ST $7,722.00 4/20/2023$88.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

23-SP-258 MECA LOUISITA SOLAR 187 GOLDEN RD $11,060.00 4/20/2023$132.00SP

Contractor: PALMETTO SOLAR  SHELDON KECK,  57  WACHUSETT STREET UNIT 1, FRANKLIN, MA  02038,  Tel # 7749558586

23-SP-259 ALCINDOR IRVIN SOLAR 27 HAYNES RD $25,740.00 4/20/2023$286.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

23-SP-260 SURPRISE FRANCKELINE SOLAR 56 GONSALVES WY $17,160.00 4/20/2023$198.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

23-SP-261 DAVIS LESTER SOLAR 557 PARK ST $41,000.00 4/20/2023$451.00SP

Contractor: WERLIN  HASKELL,  PO BOX  71, UXBRIDGE, MA  01569,  Tel # 9788957223

23-SP-262 HARROP WILLIAM SOLAR 16 KENNETH CT $36,051.00 4/20/2023$407.00SP

Contractor: SUNPOWER SYSTEMS  GARRETT ANDREW BOILARD,  50  ROCKWELL ROAD, NEWINGTON, CT  06111,  Tel # 5127350305

23-SP-263 BENOIT SARAH SOLAR 341 PROSPECT ST $15,840.00 4/20/2023$176.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

23-SP-264 PAULINO GLENYS SOLAR 177 CANTON ST $16,590.00 4/20/2023$187.00SP

Contractor: PALMETTO SOLAR  SHELDON KECK,  57  WACHUSETT STREET, FRANKLIN, MA  02038,  Tel # 8572311446

23-SP-265 NORTON JOHN SIDING & TRIM 65 SHEEHAN ST $16,500.00 4/20/2023$187.00SP

Contractor: DONOVAN  CHRISTOPHER,  82  MAIN STREET, NORFOLK, MA  02056,  Tel # 8572478709
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23-SP-266 CRAWFORD FREDERICK REROOF 1439 TURNPIKE ST $25,558.00 4/20/2023$286.00SP

Contractor: PATRIQUIN  GERRY,  51  BURMA ROAD, ATHOL, MA  01331,  Tel # 4016017400

23-SP-267 ZBINSKI SUSAN WINDOWS 48 HAYNES RD $12,779.00 4/20/2023$143.00SP

Contractor: VASCONCELOS  MANNY,  74  HOYT AVENUE, LOWELL, MA  01852,  Tel # 7819324805

23-SP-268 DAVIS SHARIF WINDOWS 622 BAY RD $3,543.00 4/20/2023$50.00SP

Contractor: BOYLE  BRANDON,  142  RHODE ISLAND AVE, CUMBERLAND, RI  02863,  Tel # 4016017400

23-SP-269 ANDAM ANJANETTE WINDOWS 114 COPPERWOOD DR $11,587.00 4/20/2023$132.00SP

Contractor: BOYLE  BRANDON,  142  RHODE ISLAND AVE, CUMBERLAND, RI  02863,  Tel # 4016017400

23-SP-270 TEDESCO TOM WINDOWS 29 QUEEN ANNE WY $19,995.00 4/20/2023$220.00SP

Contractor: DISTEFANO  CAROL,  194  TOSCA DRIVE, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7818312220

23-SP-271 GUSUNG KALPANA REROOF 39 SEVENTH ST $5,355.00 4/20/2023$75.00SP

Contractor: DISTEFANO  CAROL,  194  TOSCA DRIVE, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7818312220

23-SP-272 ROSEN BRETT REPLACE WINDOWS 78 ETHYL WY $12,500.00 4/20/2023$143.00SP

Contractor: DISTEFANO  CAROL,  194  TOSCA DRIVE, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7818312220

23-SP-273 BAKER TANIA SIDING & TRIM 55 HIGHLAND ROCK D $73,124.00 4/20/2023$814.00SP

Contractor: MARIOS ROOFING  STEPHEN GOULSTON,  1520  WASHINGTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813442420

23-SP-274 NORTON JOHN REROOF 65 SHEEHAN ST $8,800.00 4/20/2023$99.00SP

Contractor: DONOVAN  CHRISTOPHER,  82  MAIN STREET, NORFOLK, MA  02056,  Tel # 8572478709

23-SP-275 GELIN ANTOINE SOLAR 88 ROGERS DR $17,325.00 4/20/2023$198.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

23-SP-276 OLIVEIRA CIOLINEI SOLAR 62 PERRY ST $21,263.00 4/20/2023$242.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

23-SP-277 CAO XINHUA REPLACE WINDOWS 14 WEBSTER TR $1,700.00 4/20/2023$50.00SP

Contractor: MARIOS ROOFING  STEPHEN GOULSTON,  1520  WASHINGTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813442420

23-SP-278 TWOMSLEY MATT REROOF 76 MACARTHUR ST $15,990.00 4/20/2023$176.00SP

Contractor: MARIOS ROOFING  STEPHEN GOULSTON,  1520  WASHINGTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813442420

23-SP-279 CALDERONE ELLIE REROOF 2300 CENTRAL ST $8,900.00 4/20/2023$99.00SP

Contractor: MARIOS ROOFING  STEPHEN GOULSTON,  1520  WASHINGTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813442420
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23-SP-280 ARAUJO TIBERIO REROOF 120 HUNT DR $12,600.00 4/25/2023$143.00SP

Contractor: VITO  DARREN,  PO BOX  856, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7819103842

23-SP-281 STONE ENDS GARD INSULATION/DOORS/TRI 45 WHEELER CR $102,420.00 4/26/2023$1,133.00SP

Contractor: IRON FISH CONSTRUCTION  MICHAEL BONILLA,  15  JUDSON ROAD, WEYMOUTH, MA  02188,  Tel # 6173317919

23-SP-282 CHOJNOWSKA AGNIESZKA SOLAR 80 BANCROFT RD $17,500.00 4/26/2023$198.00SP

Contractor: SOLGRID INC  LUCIANO DEPINA,  45  DAN ROAD, CANTON, MA  02021,  Tel # 6177043400

23-SP-283 RYSIN ALEX REROOF 42 ANDREW CR $7,830.00 4/26/2023$88.00SP

Contractor: MARIOS ROOFING  STEPHEN GOULSTON,  1520  WASHINGTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813442420

23-SP-284 TEFERA MERON REROOF 161 POSKUS ST $10,800.00 4/26/2023$121.00SP

Contractor: MARIOS ROOFING  STEPHEN GOULSTON,  1520  WASHINGTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813442420

23-SP-285 WHITE DANIEL REROOF 54 LILLIAN RD $12,090.00 4/26/2023$143.00SP

Contractor: APEX CONSTRUCTION  LANDO BATES,  51  ASSABET DRIVE, NORTHBOROUGH, MA  01532,  Tel # 7742491687

23-SP-286 GARCIA LISA INSULATION 16 MILL ST $6,717.00 4/26/2023$77.00SP

Contractor: AIR TIGHT INSULATORS  JONATHAN WHIPPLE,  137  JOHN VERTENTE BLVD, NEW BEDFORD, MA  02745,  Tel # 7746289367

23-SP-287 REHA GERALDINE SOLAR 595 WEST ST $23,100.00 4/26/2023$264.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

23-SP-288 CAPELA ANTONIO SOLAR 15 OLD MAPLE ST $19,734.00 4/26/2023$220.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

23-SP-289 KURASH SIMON SOLAR 161 WILLIAM KELLEY R $19,800.00 4/26/2023$220.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

23-SP-290 LOBO ANTONIO SOLAR 111 HUNT DR $23,100.00 4/26/2023$264.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

23-SP-291 RODRIGUES IDALINA SOLAR 146 PARK ST $19,800.00 4/26/2023$220.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

23-SP-292 HAGE RAYMOND HVAC 161 LAKEWOOD DR $30,000.00 4/28/2023$330.00SP

Contractor: HVAC PROS  ,  24  MINIHAN'S LANE, QUINCY, MA  02169,  Tel # 6177806750

23-SP-293 LESPINASSE CELESTE SIDING 95 CURTIS AV $14,000.00 4/28/2023$121.00SP

Contractor: RENRICK  DEJAHN,  166  ALFRED ROAD, MILTON, MA  02186,  Tel # 8573506806

$15,865.00Special Purpose: 71 $1,359,957.00
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$39,987.00 $3,363,845.00Total Permits : 109
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